Re 550 Tax	1 L. Wilmath questor's Name (away Dr Address alm Beach 33413 /Zip Phone #	
City/State/	Zip Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBEL	R(S), (if known):
1		
Соп (Соп	poration Name) (Docume	mt #)
2(Соп	poration Name) (Docume	mt #)
(Corj	poration Name) (Docume	ent #)
4(Cor	poration Name) (Docume	ent #)
—		
	Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
	the full parts of the providence of the second s	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	97 SECF
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment	F1 97 AUG SECRE I A FALLAHAS
Profit NonProfit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	FILE 97 AUG 22 SECRE TAKY O FALLAHASSEE
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	FILED 97 AUG 22 PH : SECRETAKY OF ST FALLAHASSEE, FLC
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	FILED 97 AUG 22 PH 2: 3 SECRE TAKY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID)
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	HEED
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	ILED 22 PH 2: 32 AKY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Arnual Report	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	5.22 PH 2:32 SSEE, FLORIDA 60000227466667 -08/22/97-01056017
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Arnnual Report Fictitious Name	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	ILED 22 PH 2: 32 AKY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Arnual Report	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ OUALIFICATION Foreign	5.22 PH 2:32 SSEE, FLORIDA 60000227466667 -08/22/97-01056017
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Arnnual Report Fictitious Name	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership	5.22 PH 2:32 SSEE, FLORIDA 60000227466667 -08/22/97-01056017

Articles of Incorporation of Richard L. Wilmoth, Inc.

The undersigned subscriber to these Articles of Incorporation, a natural person competent to contract, hereby forms a corporation for profit under Chapter 607 of the State of Florida.

Article I

The name of this corporation is:

Richard L. Wilmoth, Inc.

The mailing address of the corporation is:

550 Toxaway Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33413

Article II

Nature of Business

The general nature of business to be transacted by this corporation is: any business or business activity permitted under the laws of the State of Florida and the United States.

Article III

Capital Stock

The maximum number of shares this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is one hundred (100) shares of common stock with a par value of one dollar (\$1.00) per share.

Article IV

Term of Existence

The corporation shall exist perpetually.

AE	97	
SECRE LANT O	AUG	T
SSEE	22	
	PH	C
SA	Ņ	
ORIDA	32	

Article V

Registered Office and Agent

The street address of the Registered office of this corporation in the State of Florida is:

550 Toxaway Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33413

Registered Agent of the corporation at the corporation's Registered Office is:

Leslie S. Wilmoth

Article VI

Directors

This corporation shall have one director initially. The number of directors may be increased or diminished from time to time, by By-Laws adopted by the stockholders, but shall never be less than one.

Article VII

Initial Directors

The names and addresses of the members of the first Board of Directors are:

Richard L. Wilmoth 550 Toxaway Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33413

Leslie S. Wilmoth 550 Toxaway Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33413

Article VIII

Incorporation

The name and address of the incorporator of these Article of Incorporation is:

Richard L. Wilmoth 550 Toxaway Drive West Palm Beach, FL 33413

Article IX

Amendment

These Articles of Incorporation may be amended in the manner provided by law. Every amendment shall be approved by the Board of Directors, proposed by them to the stockholders and approved at a stockholders meeting by a majority of the stock entitled to vote thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have made and subscribed these Articles of Incorporation this ______ day of August 1997.

Richard L. Wilmoth

Lichard L. Wilmoth W453-752-55-145-0 FIDI Lesfie S. Wilmoft,

Leslie S. Wilmoth W4S3-537 59-539 O

STATE OF FLORIDA デリ COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

I hereby certify that on this day before me, a Notary Public duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid, to take acknowledgments, personally appeared Richard L. Wilmoth and Leslie S. Wilmoth, to me well known to be the persons described as the incorporator and who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and acknowledged before me that he subscribed to those Articles of Incorporation.

Witness my hand an official seal in the County and State aforesaid this ____day of August 1997.

Notary Public, State of Florida at Large

CASEY GRIESI MY COMMISSION / CC 665651 EXPIRES: July 21, 2001 Bonded Thru Notary Public Under

My commission Expires:

Designation of Registered Agent and Acceptance of Designation

In compliance with Section 607.034, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted: that Richard L. Wilmoth, Inc., desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida, with its registered office located at 550 Toxaway Drive, West Palm Beach, Florida 33413, has named Leslie S. Wilmoth as its agent to accept service of process within Florida.

Richard L. Wilmoth

Acknowledgment

Having been named to accept service of process for the above-stated corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

Umoth

Leslie S. Wilmoth

AUG 22 PM 2: 32 FILED